

CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION PLEDGE FORM FOR OUR 2021-22 CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

The Circle of Hope Ministries, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) faith-based, all-volunteer, charitable organization, as designated by the IRS and contributions are tax deductible. Federal Tax ID/EIN: 27-3678596

MISSION STATEMENT

The Circle of Hope Ministries is committed to the Biblical precept that we serve God by serving others. There is a divine imperative to, not only share the Gospel of Jesus Christ, but to also do the Gospel: feed the hungered, clothe the naked, shelter the homeless, visit the prisoners, and minister to the sick, the orphans, widows and the elderly. The Lords said, "That which you do unto the least of these our brothers and sisters (those who are suffering), you also do it unto me." Matt. 25:40. We are fully persuaded that we truly are our brothers 'and sisters' keepers.

Our 2021-22 Capital Campaign: "WE ARE OUR BROTHERS' AND SISTERS' KEEPERS!"

OUR GOAL \$1,500,000

- To develop the 3.5 acre tract of land located at County Shed and Jennings Roads, Beaufort, SC
- To establish the Hope Village Inn: a residential community for veterans and nonveterans, and their families and guests.

Community Center, 3 villas, 3 cottages, 2 guest buildings, a Recreational Park and 34 parking spaces

I/we pledge to help the Circle of Hope Ministries, Inc. in its campaign to raise funds for its Capital Campaign by contributing the following: **Donor Information (Please Print) Pledge/Donation Information** Name: ____ I/we pledge \$_____ each year for 3years _ Now ___ Monthly ___ Quarterly __ Yearly Mailing Address: _____ City: _____ I/we enclosed a check for \$_____ State: _____ Phone: _____ Email: _____ I/we wish to have our gift remain anonymous OR Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgements: Date: __ Signature: Please Make Checks payable to: Circle of Hope Capital Campaign, P.O. Box 554, Beaufort, SC 29901-

0554 or donate online at www.circleofhopemin.org